
Time Session Time Off Track
09:00  Circuit Bus Tours F

10:00 Legends T

10:10 Drifting T

10:20 Supercar Demos F&T 10:20 Andy Black Pull (Assembly)

10:30 Paul Swift Stunt Show T

11:00 Truck Parade T 10:40 Stilt Lady (Assembly)

11:30 Guinness World Record Truck Pull T 11:15 Forrest Truck Demo (P2)

*11:45/12:10 Track Break (Sunday)

11:55 Legends T

12:05 Drifting T

12:15 Circuit Bus Tours F 12:40 Andy Black Pull (Assembly)

13:00 Supercar Passenger Rides F 13:00 Stilt Lady (Assembly)

13:40 Paul Swift Stunt Show T 13:15
Mini Truck parade from Asset

Alliance 

14:10 McRae Parade T

14:30 Truck Parade T

15:00 Bangers & Cash F&T

15:00 Marshals Break 15:00 Fire Lady (Assembly)

15:30 Legends T 15:00 Forrest Truck Demo (P2)

15:40 Drifting T *15:10
Prize Giving Asset Stand

(Sunday)

15:50 Supercar Pass riders F 15:50 Andy Black Pull (Assembly)

16:30 Paul Swift Finale T

17:00 Show Closes

*Sunday

F = Full Track
 T = Tri Oval

SUPERTRUCKS STAFF ONLY

https://www.facebook.com/knockhill
https://twitter.com/krcircuit
https://www.instagram.com/knockhillracingcircuit/?hl=en
https://www.linkedin.com/company/870944/
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCVKDnkVyO7k2kkvMtwpugcA

